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No.652/17/DOR

Cat. No. 559/2015

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of LAST GRADE SERVANTS(SR FOR

SC/ST) - (Thrissur) on "8500-13210/- in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN THRISSUR DIST., found
suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on
18/06/2016. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 28.06.2017.

Rank Reg No
1 145317
2 181570
3 157379
4 150762
5 152600
6 163896
7 124079
8 166251
9 164539
10 142476
11 117627
12 159761
13 171272
14 157212
15 167014
16 112880
17 170911
18 158197
19 150479
20 158612
21 100994
22 158508
23 152273
24 161978
25 128719

Name

NEETHU P B

AKHIL TV

RAHITHAP R

NEETHU KV

SUDHEESHNA TV

ANEESH R

VINEETH P

JUOR

SOWMYA S

SUNITHARANI M S

LINI P ANAND

LINI K

AJEESH K

ASHNAT S

REJITHA C

AJITH KUMAR R

SARITHAM P

PRAJITHAV P

REMYA KR

SUJITHA C

ANU SEETHARAMR S

SONU VYV

GEETHURAJ AR

VYSAKH C

SUJAM S
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DoB
24/04/1991

02/03/1992

15/03/1984

24/11/1987

22/11/1989

29/02/1992

19/07/1989

20/11/1993

23/05/1990

09/01/1980

23/05/1980

27/01/1988

16/05/1988

04/02/1990

31/05/1994

26/01/1982

28/01/1985

11/02/1985

28/05/1985

17/04/1989

30/05/1989

06/03/1990

14/03/1991

31/05/1992

20/05/1984

Commy Remarks

SC-PULAYA
SC-PULAYAN
SC-VETTUVAN
SC-PULAYA
SC-PERUMANNAN
SC-PULAYAN
SC-Thandan(excluding Thandans of
Palakkad and Thrissur Districts)
SC-KANAKKAN
SC-KANAKKAN
SC-SAMBAVA
SC-Thandan(excluding Thandans of
Palakkad and Thrissur Districts)
SC-CHERUMAN
SC-MANNAN-SC
SC-KANAKKAN
SC-CHERUMAN
SC-KURAVA
SC-KANAKKAN
SC-PULAYAN
SC-VELAN
SC-KANAKKAN
SC-Thandan(excluding Thandans of
Palakkad and Thrissur Districts)
SC-VELAN
SC-PULAYA

SC-CHERUMAN

SC-VELAN



No.

Rank

26

27

28

29

Reg No

160830

143345
133009

166784

136390

185820

134449

185572

113591

191821

190464

186327

Name

NUITHAKN

SOUMYA KUMARAN M
RESMITHA SASEENDRAN

SARANYA N

MIDHUN K G

SURESH P B

DHANYA RAJ

SUDHEESH C B

KIRAN O S

SUDHEESH B

REKHA A

MIDHUN A

SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe

Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission

District Office, Thrissur

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

2

Test Wtg Total
94.33 94.33
94.00 94.00
94.00 94.00
94.00 94.00

Scheduled Tribe
86.67 86.67
86.33 86.33
85.67 85.67
85.33 85.33
84.67 84.67
82.67 82.67
82.33 82.33
81.67 81.67

LAST GRADE SERVANTS(SR FOR SC/ST)
VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN THRISSUR DIST.

DoB Commy Remarks

19/02/1992 SC-PANAN

11/04/1983  SC-VETTUVAN
11/05/1990 SC-CHERAMAR

25/05/1993 SC-CHERUMAN

14/12/1992 ST-MALA ARAYAN
08/04/1993  ST-KURUMANS
01/06/1993 ST-
MALAYARAYAR
02/04/1994  ST-KURUMANS
14/12/1989  ST-KANIKARAN

31/03/1990 ST-MAVILAN

06/05/1985 ST-MARATI[of Hosdurg and Kasaragod
Taluk of Kasaragod District)

19/05/1992  ST-KURICHIYAN

( By Order of the Commission )

V N CHANDRABABU
DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR






